VENDOR

DPC INDUSTRIES, INC.
CHEMTRADE CHEMICALS US LLC
INTERNATIONAL DIOXIDE, INC.
DPC INDUSTRIES, INC.

PRODUCT

150 LB CYLINDER CHLORINE
LIQUID ALUMINUM SULFATE
LIQUID SODIUM CHLORITE
LIQUID CAUSTIC SODA

RATON WATER WORKS
WATER TREATMENT CHEMICALS BID AWARDS

2017

BID DATE

December 15, 2016
December 15, 2016
December 15, 2016
December 15, 2016

PRICE
$0.6950
$0.1990
$0.8900
$0.3950

NOTICE DATE

January 19, 2017
January 19, 2017
January 19, 2017
January 19, 2017

AWARD PERIOD

January 1, 2017 through December 31, 2017
January 1, 2017 through December 31, 2017
January 1, 2017 through December 31, 2017
January 1, 2017 through December 31, 2017



