RATON WATER WORKS WATER TREATMENT CHEMICALS BID AWARDS 2017

VENDOR	PRODUCT	BID DATE	PRICE	NOTICE DATE	AWARD PERIOD
DPC INDUSTRIES, INC.	150 LB CYLINDER CHLORINE	December 15, 2016	\$0.6950	January 19, 2017	January 1, 2017 through December 31, 2017
CHEMTRADE CHEMICALS US LLC	LIQUID ALUMINUM SULFATE	December 15, 2016	\$0.1990	January 19, 2017	January 1, 2017 through December 31, 2017
INTERNATIONAL DIOXIDE, INC.	LIQUID SODIUM CHLORITE	December 15, 2016	\$0.8900	January 19, 2017	January 1, 2017 through December 31, 2017
DPC INDUSTRIES, INC.	LIQUID CAUSTIC SODA	December 15, 2016	\$0.3950	January 19, 2017	January 1, 2017 through December 31, 2017